
Business User Email Address Phone Number

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1609 Linocln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

Contract 8632

Jason Schultz jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction (920) 568-8699

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Data Specialist

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515Mark LaLonde

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

3/3/2022



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8632

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

32
Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

3/3/2022


